Job Name: 25-3665 Wyndham Estates - Lot  37
Job Location: Evansville, IN
Contractor: CD Real Estate Development, Inc
J.Horsley - ATech:
PC: Trevor Lewis
Structure ID: MH 512B
P2 BX030030-08LD06-24C
Coating (Int):
Coating (Ext):
Wall Thickness: 6" Height (Ext): 8"Seam Up: Flat
Seam Dn: Flat
Weight (Net): 880 lb
Volume (Net): 0.22cu.yd
30"
30"
0°+ -
P3)
P2)
P1)
1)
1)
1)
2)
24" - CASTING HEIGHT - 7"
30" x 30" - CB FLAT TOP 6"W w/24"Hole F/F - 8"
30" x 30" - BOX BASE 6inW, 6inF F/n - 60"
CASTING - EJ 1022Z1 Frame
CASTING - EJ 1020 M1 Grate
30" x 30" - Conseal CS-102 1.00"
Hole - 20
Structure Total:
0 lb
880 lb
4912 lb
250 lb
250 lb
0 lb
0 lb
---------
6292 lb
 Structure Notes:
 1. EJIW 1022 PROVIDED BY ICAST.
 2. PER ASTM C913 SPECIFICATIONS.
 3. CONCRETE = 4,000 PSI AT 28 DAYS.
 4. NO INVERT CHANNEL.
 5. REINFORCING PER ASTM A615 (GRADE 60).
 - TOP SLAB (As .62) #5 BARS AT 6" C.C.E.W.
 - WALLS (As .12) #5 BARS AT 12" C.C.E.W.
 - FLOOR (As .12) #5 BARS AT 12" C.C.E.W.
CB FLAT TOP 6"W w/24"Hole F/F
Plant: 100
2/27/2026   1:51:44 PM
30" x 30" - CB FLAT TOP 6"W w/24"Hole F/F - 8" - (P2)
JeromeH
Dimension Line
42"
JeromeH
Dimension Line
24"
JeromeH
Dimension Line
9"
JeromeH
Dimension Line
9"
JeromeH
Dimension Line
42"
JeromeH
Dimension Line
24"
JeromeH
Dimension Line
9"
JeromeH
Dimension Line
9"
JeromeH
Dimension Line
8"
JeromeH
Line
JeromeH
Oval
JeromeH
Oval
JeromeH
Oval
JeromeH
Oval
JeromeH
Line
JeromeH
Dimension Line
2"
JeromeH
Rectangle
JeromeH
Rectangle
JeromeH
Rectangle
JeromeH
Rectangle
JeromeH
Callout
4EA. CONCAC WRA016
WIRE LOOP LIFTERS
IN 8" FROM EACH SIDE
JeromeH
Callout
#5 BARS AT 6" C.C.E.W.
2" CLR. TYP
JeromeH
Callout
TROWL FINISH
ON TOP SURFACE
JeromeH
Line
JeromeH
Line
JeromeH
Line
JeromeH
Line
JeromeH
Callout
4EA. DIAGONAL BARS
#5 BAR x 26" LONG
2" CLR.